Sk. godina 2022./2023.
Natjecanje iz matematike
Osnovna Skola 6. razred
Grad Zagreb

Zaporka
31415 JEDNADZBA
01811 UCENIK
25047 LOPTA
12345 PARADAJZ
3141 VASYA
14144 MLADOST
11610 BENI
19021 BUBESVABE
20109 FUTSAL
28539 RUKOMET
57492 MRKVA
15211 BOK

77140 SLAPAKOSLAPA
02488 SUNCE
13071 SRECA

28022 SUNCE
20100 OKVALS
90528 SEST
18075 KATETA
66666SJEVEROISTOK
69420 DANAS
98147 HRVATSKA
60038 MOZGIC
24051 LIST
12345 PETAR

13500 WER
54707 TRANZISTOR
01010JAJE
21413 KOTAC
01483 NOGOMET
12765 PAS

13921LISICA

39715 PAPIR

Bodova
45
41
41
41
39
38
37
36
36
35
34
33

33

32
32
31

30
30
30
30
30
29
29
28
28

28
27
27
27
27
27

27

26

Skola

Osnovna $kola Spansko Oranice, Zagreb
Osnovna $kola Remete, Zagreb
Osnovna skola Petra Zrinskog, Zagreb
Osnovna $kola Josipa Racica, Zagreb
Osnovna $kola Ivana Gunduli¢a, Zagreb
Osnovna $kola Ante Kovacica, Zagreb
Osnovna Skola Frana Galoviéa, Zagreb
Osnovna Skola Savski Gaj, Zagreb
Osnovna 3kola Frana Galovica, Zagreb
Osnovna Skola Cvjetno naselje, Zagreb
Osnovna skola Frana Galovica, Zagreb
Osnovna skola Dragutina Domjanica, Zagreb

Osnovna $kola Titusa Brezovackog, Zagreb

Osnovna Skola Ljubljanica Zagreb
Osnovna $kola Bartola Kasica, Zagreb
Osnovna skola Davorina Trstenjaka, Zagreb

Osnovna Skola Odra, Zagreb
Osnovna 3kola Frana Galovica, Zagreb
Osnovna $kola brace Radi¢, Zagreb
Osnovna 8kola Dr. lvan Merz, Zagreb
Osnovna Skola Gustava Krkleca, Zagreb
Osnovna $kola Josipa Raci¢a, Zagreb
Osnovna Skola Augusta Cesarca, Zagreb

Osnovna 3kola Lucko

Osnovna $kola Titusa Brezovackog, Zagreb

Osnovna Skola Otok, Zagreb
Osnovna $kola Savski Gaj, Zagreb
Osnovna 3kola Vladimira Nazora, Zagreb
Osnovna $kola lve Andrica, Zagreb
Osnovna 3kola lvana Mestrovica, Zagreb
Osnovna $kola Josipa Jurja Strossmayera,

Zagreb

Osnovna $kola Antuna Branka Simica, Zagreb

Osnovna $kola Marina DrZica, Zagreb

Zupanija
Grad Zagreb
Grad Zagreb
Grad Zagreb
Grad Zagreb
Grad Zagreb
Grad Zagreb
Grad Zagreb
Grad Zagreb
Grad Zagreb
Grad Zagreb
Grad Zagreb
Grad Zagreb

Grad Zagreb

Grad Zagreb
Grad Zagreb
Grad Zagreb

Grad Zagreb
Grad Zagreb
Grad Zagreb
Grad Zagreb
Grad Zagreb
Grad Zagreb
Grad Zagreb
Grad Zagreb
Grad Zagreb

Grad Zagreb
Grad Zagreb
Grad Zagreb
Grad Zagreb
Grad Zagreb
Grad Zagreb

Grad Zagreb

Grad Zagreb



75345 PLAVA
13579 MATEMATIKA
20112 IDCHL
00011 ARIMGVAIR

11111 TEST
10001 MORE
76221 ZEMUA
24680 PAS
63458P0OD
17695BUREK
13402 KOLIBRIC
54321 JABUKA
12345 ABCSDE
54781 DRVO
09999 NUMEZ
54318 ORMAR
20753 PINGVIN
13579LIST
20105 KRASTACA
17112 RAZLOMAK
12345 BACVA
68349 AUTOMOBIL
13813 SKOLA

78269 KRUG
11223 TRAKTOR
12348 SLONE
25110 ZIVOT

26
26
26
26

25
25
25
25
25
25
24
24
24
24
24
23
23
23
23
22
22
22
22

22
22
22
22

Osnovna Skola lvana Mestrovica, Zagreb
Osnovna skola Voltino, Zagreb
Osnovna 3kola kralja Tomislava, Zagreb
Osnovna Skola Titu$a Brezovackog, Zagreb

Osnovna skola Mladost, Zagreb
Osnovna Skola Bartola Kasic¢a, Zagreb
Osnovna $kola Malednica, Zagreb
Osnovna $kola Otok, Zagreb
Osnovna skola Augusta Senoe, Zagreb
Osnovna skola Augusta Senoe, Zagreb
Osnovna skola Savski Gaj, Zagreb
Osnovna skola Savski Gaj, Zagreb
Osnovna 3kola kralja Tomislava, Zagreb
Osnovna kola Iver, Sesvetski Kraljevec
Osnovna Skola Ante Kovacica, Zagreb
Osnovna skola Mate Lovraka, Zagreb
Osnovna skola Tina Ujevica, Zagreb
Osnovna Skola Julija Klovica, Zagreb
Osnovna $kola Jabukovac - Zagreb
Osnovna $kola Marina DrZi¢a, Zagreb
Osnovna $kola Vrbani, Zagreb
Osnovna 5kola Malesnica, Zagreb

Osnovna $kola Frana Krste Frankopana, Zagreb

Osnovna $kola Josipa Racica, Zagreb
Osnovna skola Bartola Kasica, Zagreb
Osnovna Skola Hugo Kon, Zagreb
Osnovna skola Otok, Zagreb

Grad Zagreb
Grad Zagreb
Grad Zagreb
Grad Zagreb

Grad Zagreb
Grad Zagreb
Grad Zagreb
Grad Zagreb
Grad Zagreb
Grad Zagreb
Grad Zagreb
Grad Zagreb
Grad Zagreh
Grad Zagreb
Grad Zagreb
Grad Zagreb
Grad Zagreb
Grad Zagreb
Grad Zagreb
Grad Zagreb
Grad Zagreb
Grad Zagreb
Grad Zagreb

Grad Zagreb
Grad Zagreb
Grad Zagreb
Grad Zagreb



